
Article
Customer
Testlocation - Date
Temp. C°/ humidity
Inspectors  - No.
Chart start at [g] 1,00 g Weight 48 kg
Limit value [g] 50,0 g Height of Fall 165 cm
Frequency 1000,00 Hz Protection Airbag
rating unit (InpFile) 1,000000 g Test setup Drop test
Offset [g] 0,000000 g Special
Measuring sensor

22,8 g
0,00 ms
0,00 ms

14,27 ms
0,00 ms

0,550 s

Bad Grönenbach, 

Location, date Inspector

European Academy of Parachute Rigging e.V.
LBA approved Test Laboratory for Skydiving- and Paraglider equipment

Intervaltime a>0g
Freefall Time tDrop

Maximum Acceleration (raw data), aRaw

Intervaltime a>50g
Intervaltime a>38g
Intervaltime a>20g

Guido Reusch

100 g - ME AS 28 -      

Results

Levity
MacPara
04.04.2011
17,2 - 61%

Inspection Certification 533-aC:\Dokumente und Einstellungen\User\Eigene Dateien\ Potektortest\MacPara\533-a.txt
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